239biostep reserves the right to change technical features without notice.
• container for Beta radiators of 10 mm thick acrylic
• container for Gamma radiators of 12 mm thick lead
acrylic
• hinged lid and cushioned anti-slip feet
• wheels fitted to 47 l and 76 l models
Radiation Protection
Waste bins, Safety bags
Waste bins
Description Capacity Radiation Dimensions inside Order No.
(H x W x D)
Container 12 1 l Beta 130 x 100 x   80 mm RPP-B12
Container 17 3,3 l Beta 150 x 150 x 150 mm RPP-B17
Container 17 3,3 l Gamma 150 x 150 x 150 mm RPP-GB17
Container 27 10 l Beta 250 x 200 x 200 mm RPP-B27
Container 27 10 l Gamma 250 x 200 x 200 mm RPP-GB27
Container 31 15 l Beta 295 x 215 x 235 mm RPP-B31
Container 40 20 l Beta 380 x 215 x 235 mm RPP-B40
Container 42 50 l Beta 400 x 490 x 270 mm RPP-B42
Container 42 50 l Gamma 400 x 490 x 270 mm RPP-GB42
Container 60 47 l Beta 580 x 285 x 270 mm RPP-B60W
Container 76 122 l Beta 740 x 406 x 406 mm RPP-B76W
Radiation safety bags
Description Suitable for Quantity Dimensions inside Order No.
(H x W x D)
Bag 12 container 12 1 pack of 25 pieces 120 x 120 x 120 mm RPP-BAG12
Bag 17 container 17 1 pack of 25 pieces 120 x 120 x 120 mm RPP-BAG17
Bag 27 container 27 1 pack of 25 pieces 290 x 210 x 210 mm RPP-BAG27
Bag 31 container 31 1 pack of 25 pieces 290 x 210 x 210 mm RPP-BAG31
Bag 40 container 40 1 pack of 25 pieces 370 x 210 x 240 mm RPP-BAG40
Bag 42 container 42 1 pack of 25 pieces 400 x 490 x 270 mm RPP-BAG42
Bag 60 container 60 1 pack of 25 pieces 610 x 280 x 280 mm RPP-BAG60
Bag 76 container 76 1 pack of 25 pieces 610 x 280 x 280 mm RPP-BAG76